BORILLA oPORTS

Bench Extension (30000010)




“BUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: (910) x Nut: (M10) Washer:

© © @

Hex Bolt: (M10%75)

‘\ | ‘\ ﬂwm
WV VNV VAN NNNNNNANNAY

1x
Hex Bolt: (M10%70) Hex Bolt: (M10%20)
2X
Hex Bolt: (M10%65) Hex Bolt: (M8%20)

MQMQQ AAAAAAAAAAA “ﬂ“ timmmm§¥mmm

Inside PAN-HEAN Bolt: (¢10%65)
1x

Spanner

(O~ ~C




POORILLA oPORTS

Dimensions complete: 97 cm x 49 cm x 76-87 cm
Maximum loading: 120KG




Foal

il

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-1PCS

Washer ([110) -3pcs

Hex Bolt (M10%20)—-1PCS

AN

1 \
\ /

X~

Hex Nut (M10)-1PCS

AMW

Hex Bolt (M8%20)—-4PCS

Washer (¢8) —-4PCS




M10%65

MVMVIVVIVIVVIMIVMIVIVIVIMVA

WL

Hex Bolt (M10%70)—-2PCS

=
<__—>
S

MAVMVWMIVIVIVIVA

(I

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—1PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%20)-1PCS

PN

)
N

X~

Washer ([10) -7pcs Hex Nut (M10)—3PCS




O]

Inside PAN-HEAN Bolt (#10%65)-1PCS

eeeeeeeeeeee

Hex Bolt (M10%75)-1PCS

© ©

Washer ([10) —2pcs  Hex Nut (M10)-1PCS

N




